VPN Routers
DSR-150/250/500/1000AC
Comprehensive Management Solution
Advanced features such as WAN failover, load balancing,
and integrated firewall help make this a reliable, secure,
and flexible way to manage your network.
Complete VPN Features
Fully featured VPN as well as IPSec hub-and-spoke

Updated 06-SEP-2018
DSR-SERIES_REVAB_DATASHEET_2.02_EN_US.PDF
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Warranty
DSR-150 8-Port Fast Ethernet VPN Router Limited Lifetime⁶
DSR-250 8-Port Gigabit VPN Router Limited Lifetime⁶
DSR-500 Dual WAN 4-Port Gigabit VPN Router Limited Lifetime⁶
DSR-1000AC Wireless Dual WAN 4-Port Gigabit VPN Router with 802.11ac Limited Lifetime⁶
DSR-150-WCF-12-LIC Enables web content filtering (WCF), 12-month license for DSR-150
DSR-250-WCF-12-LIC Enables web content filtering (WCF), 12-month license for DSR-250
DSR-500-WCF-12-LIC Enables web content filtering (WCF), 12-month license for DSR-500
DSR-1000AC-WCF-12-LIC Enables web content filtering (WCF), 12-month license for DSR-1000AC